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Gordon

FOOD SERVICE SuperPretzel Whole Grain Cinnamon Pretzel Stix, Frozen, Individually Wrapped, 2.1 Oz Each, 60/Case

SuperPretzel Whole Grain Cinnamon Pretzel Stix, Frozen, :
Individually Wrapped, 2.1 Oz Each, 60/Case

#550840 | GTIN: 10073321341531| 2.1 Ounces/Each, 60 Eaches/Case

These 51 percent whole grain pretzel sticks feature the flavor of cinnamon buns.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

. Ready-to-bake convenience reduces preparation time, saves labor, and provides consistent results
SuperPretzel Whole Grain Cinnamon Pretzel Stix, Frozen, Individually
Wrapped, 2.1 Oz Each, 60/Case

#550840 | GTIN: 10073321341531| 2.1 Ounces/Each, 60 Eaches/Case

Product Attributes

Buy American

Basic Preparation

PLACE FROZEN, WRAPPED PRODUCT INTO A HEATED HOLDING CABINET FOR HALF AN HOUR AT 140
DEGREES F. OR REMOVE FROM WRAPPER AND LAY OUT ON A TRAY AND PLACE IN OVEN AT 400 DEGREES
F FOR 2-3 MINUTES. OR THAW AND SERVE.

Item Yield

1 Case = 60 Pretzel Stix, Cinnamon, Whole Grain, Frozen, Individually Wrapped

Shelf Life
365 days

Packaging & Storage

Weight

7.881b

Dimensions

11.13 x 8.88 x 12.88 inches / 28.27 x 22.56 x 32.72 cm

Vendor

https://order.gfs.com/product/550840 1/3



10/7/24, 3:13 PM Ordering | Gordon Food Service

Name: J & J Snack Foods J & J SNACK FOODS CORP NJ
[tem #: 34153

Ingredients

WATER, CINNAMON CREAM CHEESE FILLING (SUGAR, CREAM CHEESE [PASTEURIZED MILK AND CREAM,
CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, CAROB BEAN GUM, XANTHAN GUM, GUAR GUM], CORN SYRUP, MODIFIED
TAPIOCA STARCH, FRUCTOSE, WATER, OAT FIBER, CINNAMON, SALT, POTASSIUM SORBATE
[PRESERVATIVE]), ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED
IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS
OF THE FOLLOWING: YEAST, SUGAR, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, ENZYMES), CORN SYRUPR,
PALM OIL, CANOLA OIL, CINNAMON, SALT, DOUGH CONDITIONER (WHEAT FLOUR, SALT, SOYBEAN OIL, L-
CYSTEINE, ASCORBIC ACID, ENZYMES), BROWN SUGAR, BAKING SODA, NATURAL FLAVOR, ANNATTO
(COLOR), BICARBONATES AND CARBONATES OF SODA. COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat. Prior
to consuming the product, individuals with severe food allergies should confirm the ingredient information on
the actual label of the product. Nutrition and Ingredient statement updated March 2023. This ingredient and
nutrition information was provided by the third-party product manufacturer and/or supplier and was not in
any way created or verified by GFS. The information is being passed on as a courtesy and for informational
purposes only. GFS in no way guarantees the accuracy or completeness of this information and NO
WARRANTIES ARE MADE OR IMPLIED; ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS
FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE EXPRESSLY EXCLUDED.

AP Bun, Cinn, WGrain, 2.1z, Super Stix v

Rounding: True

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1 each (59.59)
Amount Per Serving

Calories 160

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 2.5g 4%

Saturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat Og
PolyUnsat. Fat n/a

MonoUnsat Fat n/a

Cholesterol O0mg 0%
Sodium 200mg 8%
Total Carbohydrate 31g 10%
Fiber 2g 8%
Total Sugars 8g
Includes 8g Added Sugars 16%
Protein 4g 8%
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Vitamin D mecg 0.2mcg n/a
Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 1.5mg 8%
Potassium 80mg 2%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient
in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000
calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

School Equivalents Minerals Fat Soluble Vitamins
Serving Size 1 Each Phosphorous n/a Vitamin E mg n/a
Meat/Meat Alternative n/a Zinc n/a Vitamin K n/a
Fruit n/a Magnesium n/a Vitamin A |U n/a
Grain/Breads 20zeq Copper n/a
Red/Orange n/a Selenium n/a Water Soluble Vitamins
Dark Green n/a Marlganese n/a Thiamin /a
Starchy n/a lodine n/a Riboflavin n/a
Beans/Peas n/a Niacin B3 n/a
Other . n/a Pantothenic Acid n/a
Notes: No PFS on file. Folic Acid n/a
Vitamin C n/a
Vitamin B6 n/a
Vitamin B12 n/a
Movement

You have never ordered this product, but you should. What are you waiting for?

Disclaimer: Gordon Food Service does not represent or warrant that the nutrition, ingredient, allergen and other product information on our Web site is accurate or complete since this
information comes from the product manufacturer and on occasion manufacturers may improve their products and update their labels. We recommend that you do not rely solely on the

information presented on our Web site and that you consult the product's label or contact the manufacturer directly if you have a specific dietary concern or question about a product. Further,

Gordon Food Service is not liable for copyright infringement with respect to any information, images, trademarks, or logos displayed above.
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